Jul 02 2024 (18:51) India Rail Info 1

Gudivada - Machilipatnam MEMU Special /07880 - MEMU - SCR
VMD/Vadlamannadu to MTM/Machilipatnam
Oh 49m - 18 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GDV  |Gudivada Junction 15:50 0 |1 0 74 |10 |SCR
2 [NU |Nujella 15:55 15:56 m |0 |1 6 60 |9 |[SCR
3 |GWL Gudlavalleru 16:01 16:02 Tm (0 |1 11 68 (10 |[SCR
4 |KYM |Kavutaram 16:05 16:06 m [0 |1 15 |67 |8 |SCR
5 |VMD |Vadlamannadu 16:10 16:11 Tm |0 |1 19 [56 |6 |SCR
6 |PAV |Pedana 16:19 16:20 m [0 |1 27 (39 |9 |[SCR
7 |CLU |Chilakalapudi 16:29 16:30 m |0 |1 32 |9 7 |SCR
8 |MTM [Machilipatnam 17:00 0 37 |- 2 |SCR

Jul 02 2024 (18:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



